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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG JET Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R6, P M2/2/2M. Finn 536627 14/02793P 1P 2P 5P 6PD07/05/2019

 2 ASTON MASTER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R4, P M2/2/1D. Breust 527177 12/02192P 2P 3P 2P 6PD11/11/2018

 3 SUPER OVERDRIVE Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 07/07/2023, R7, M M3/1A. Halovic 533496 11/02173M 2M 6M 5P 3PD17/01/2019

 4 BLUE MOSS Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R7, M M3/1G. Summerfield 529767 12/01895M 2P 4M 5Y 1PD29/01/2019

 5 CLICK AND WIN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R7, M M3/2A. Jenkins 528931 6/01514M 1P 4P 4P 4PD13/09/2018

 6 LIME ROCK PARK Weighted points score WPK, 28/06/2023, R11, P M3/1C. Bilal 535074 19/01446P 2P 6P 6M 7MB15/03/2019

 7 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score NOW, 10/07/2023, R10, P M3/2F. Sanotti 529736 5/01384P 2P 6P 3M 7MD08/02/2019

 8 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R7, M M3/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/01278M 7P 5P 6P 5PD24/02/2018

 9 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R3, M M3/1A. Clare 508958 14/01226M 6P 7P 7P 5MB29/01/2018

 10 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R7, M M3/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/01127M 8P 2P 8P 4PB11/02/2019

 11 FRONT ROW Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R11, P M3/2P. Reid 533466 5/01125P 6P 2Y 5P 6YB23/04/2019

 12 CHIEF BRONIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R6, M M3/2D. Mines 489954 6/0977M 6Y 5P 4P 3YB10/02/2017

 13 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R11, P M3/2T. Mccaffery 528520 6/0933P 7Y 6Y 6P 5YB23/09/2018

 14 ZENITH FAY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R12, P M3/1D. Rowe 528706 8/0827P 5M 6P 8M 5PB22/12/2018
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 1 SPRING VOGUE Last start placegetter GBN, 10/02/2023, R2, P M/1S. Board 561729 0/01342PB21/07/2021

 2 ADARAH DISGUISE Last start placegetter GBN, 07/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Quirk 557260 0/01343P 2P 2P 4P 3PD06/04/2021

 3 TANUI Last start placegetter GBN, 07/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sheather 556171 0/01142P 5Y 6P 2Y 3YD08/03/2021

 4 BLACKPOOL BUDDY Last start placegetter GBN, 07/07/2023, R2, P M/1A. Jenkins 563586 0/0923P 4P 4P 3P 7PD18/06/2021

 5 ISLA VILLE Last start placegetter NOW, 10/07/2023, R1, P M/1W. White 551743 0/0742P 5P 6P 6P 6PB25/11/2020

 6 BE JOHNNY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 23/06/2023, R2, P

GBN, 16/06/2023, R1, P

M/1L. Worthy 558992 0/01166P 3P 2P 2P 4PD17/05/2021

 7 PAINTED IN SOOT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 15/06/2023, R1, P M/1G. Quirk 560185 0/0824P 5P 2P 6P 4PB18/06/2021

 8 BINSTEAD NOAH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/06/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Holgate 554665 0/0745P 5P 2Y 8P 5YD14/11/2020

 9 SWEET MAIZIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 16/06/2023, R3, P M/1C. Newcombe 554973 0/0626P 6P 3P 8P 7PB01/02/2021

 10 BATGIRL Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 07/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Baldacchino 567184 0/0487P 4PB14/01/2022

 11 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 07/07/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0387P 7P 7P 8P 7PB20/08/2021

 12 BE LIKE Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 07/07/2023, R2, P M/1L. Worthy 558989 0/0356P 8PB17/05/2021

 13 TOM YUM Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 23/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560439 0/0584PD20/06/2021

 14 BEAU BELUGA Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 07/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Brown 551364 0/0584PD19/11/2020

 15 HIDDEN FAITH Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 16/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/0505PD01/04/2021

 16 SWAY MY WAY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Webb 542375 0/0807P 7P 4Y 3Y 4PB07/02/2020

 17 DROUGHT RELIEF 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Sundstrom 534572 0/0567P 4P 5P 4P 7PD19/05/2019

 18 POPPY VILLE Weighted points score NOW, 10/07/2023, R1, P M/1W. White 551739 0/0447P 7P 5P 7P 7YB25/11/2020

 19 SKEDADDLE NOVA Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R1, P M/1A. Tutt 551016 0/0426P 7P 6PB23/10/2020
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 1 GRAND ORO Last start placegetter DAP, 22/06/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Sultana 550277 2/12303P 2P 5C 1C 1PD28/09/2020

 2 VENOM SOLDIER Last start Provincial winner GBN, 07/07/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Bilal 542716 2/01901P 4P 3P 1PD04/02/2020

 3 LAZARUS SOLDIER Last start Provincial winner GBN, 23/06/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Bilal 552562 2/01371P 6P 7P 1P 4PD06/12/2020

 4 SPRING PLATINUM Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Board 561725 3/0246(FEL)P 3P 2P 1P 1PD21/07/2021

 5 SPRING BLEND Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Board 561728 3/01985P 1P 2P 1P 1PB21/07/2021

 6 SLICK SOLDIER Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Bilal 550675 2/01922P 3P 4P 4P 1PD14/10/2020

 7 MUDLARK GODDESS Weighted points score NOW, 10/07/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Quirk 538701 2/01715P 2P 4P 3P 3PB01/11/2019

 8 CIRCULAR KEY Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Tutt 536682 1/01634P 5P 4C 2P 2PD22/06/2019

 9 SPRING WHISKEY Weighted points score WPK, 05/07/2023, R2, P 5/3S. Board 561724 2/11627P 3P 2P 7P 2PD21/07/2021

 10 AEROPLANE ELLIE Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Wilmott 552468 3/21625P 2P 5P 5P 1PB04/12/2020

 11 JASPER KIMETTO 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Mines 552388 2/01606P 1P 2P 8P 3YD03/12/2020

 12 SAINTLY Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Fairbairn 556555 3/11388P 5P 2P 4P 3PD25/03/2021

 13 MINTER SPICE Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Diehm 557418 1/01322P 7P 6P 8P 2PB10/01/2021

 14 METAL TORC 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Rowe 550460 3/21295P 4P 5C 3P 5PB10/10/2020

 15 SEABROOK Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Summerfield 555734 1/01294P 3P 5P 7P 1YD24/01/2021

 16 ASTON MACALLAN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Talbot 550306 3/01266P 8P 4P 4P 1PD07/08/2020

 17 BENJI'S BUTTON Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Smart 550144 3/21186P 2P 7C 5P 4PD05/10/2020

 18 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/01145P 5P 8P 4P 2PB07/12/2020

 19 MR. NED 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Mines 541862 2/01025P 7P 3P 8P 4PD25/01/2020

 20 AS EASY AS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 29/05/2023, R9, P 5/2K. Markham 551819 3/21018P 2P 5P 6Y 4YB19/08/2020

 21 ZIPPING BOOST Weighted points score DAP, 06/07/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Hardman 563410 1/0966P 1P 5PB23/08/2021

 22 MANDY'S MANNERS Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Arnold 548823 1/0904P 5P 4Y 3Y 8PB25/05/2020

 23 NED THE KNIGHT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Newcombe 559060 1/0836P 7P 1P 7P 5PD13/05/2021

 24 BEVERLEY Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Arnold 560289 1/0815P 1P 8Y 7PB02/06/2021

 25 RUN BLUE RUN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Warren 560178 1/0786P 6P 6P 5P 6PD18/06/2021
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 26 BANG DOLLY BANG Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Hughes 560287 2/0754P 5P 8P 5P 8PB02/06/2021

 27 TIGGERLONG ZAP 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Newcombe 555080 1/0737P 7Y 7P 5P 6PB25/01/2021

 28 LITTLE BIT SUNNY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 10/07/2023, R9, P 5/4F. Sanotti 556628 2/0577P 8P 6P 8P 7PD21/11/2020
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 1 FALCON FLY Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R7, P 1/2G. Curtale 539378 19/92912P 2P 1P 5P 4PD16/11/2019

 2 DAMAGE Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R5, P 1/1M. Forner 554379 14/122904P 1P 1Y 4P 1PD09/01/2021

 3 SWEET RIO Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R5, P 1/1C. Newcombe 552365 9/71656P 3P 5P 1P 5PB31/10/2020
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 1 TIGGERLONG EGG Last start winner WAG, 30/06/2023, R6, P 2/1/2M. Finn 555077 7/62791P 1P 3P 1P 5PD25/01/2021

 2 LOOK I'M FLYING Last start placegetter WGL, 18/06/2023, R6 2/1/2C. Tilley 551820 7/62552P 3P 1P 2P 4PB19/08/2020

 3 HARDAWAY RANGER Dropping in grade WPK, 14/06/2023, R11, P 2/1/2R. Marsden 529645 32/192711M 2M 2M 4P 2YD18/01/2019

 4 BLACKJACK ELLA Weighted points score APK, 26/06/2023, R6, CTB 2/1/2C. Newcombe 546132 7/61145P 3P 6P 6P 6PB21/05/2020
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 1 SOUR STRAPS 1 Last start winner TEM, 04/07/2023, R12, P 3/1/2P. Reid 551664 13/102451P 2P 1Y 7P 6PB20/11/2020

 2 PERFECT DAWN Last start placegetter BUL, 06/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/2J. Alaban 560697 6/53002P 1P 1P 1P 2PB21/06/2021

 3 APOLLO SPEED Dropping in grade GBN, 07/07/2023, R5, P 3/1/2L. Worthy 539817 24/232557P 5P (FEL)P 4P 1PD09/12/2019

 4 PORCH PIRATE Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R12, P 3/1/2P. Hutchinson 554799 7/61927P 3P 2P 4P 4PD13/09/2020
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 1 MIREPOIX Last start placegetter GBN, 07/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/1A. Williams 540946 10/62462P 3P 1Y 6P 1PD28/12/2019

 2 TIGGERLONG GILL Dropping in grade WAG, 30/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Finn 555079 9/82795P 3P 4P 1P 3PB25/01/2021

 3 AQUA TIGER Dropping in grade BUL, 11/04/2023, R4, P 4/1/2M. Clayton 546098 9/52495P 3P 4P 1P 2PD07/03/2020

 4 SIRIUS PSYCHO Weighted points score BUL, 04/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/1S. Pulbrook 553674 8/71685P 1P 3P 7P 4PB02/01/2021

 5 CLICK AND WIN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R7, M 4/1/2A. Jenkins 528931 6/51514M 1P 4P 4P 4PD13/09/2018

 6 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R7, M 4/1/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/141278M 7P 5P 6P 5PD24/02/2018
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 1 BEAR INSTINCTS Last start winner WAG, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Clare 560441 3/22361P 1P 2P 1P 2PD20/06/2021

 2 ME SPOOK Last start winner DAP, 06/07/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Baldacchino 567178 1/01401P 3P 3PB14/01/2022

 3 SHAWSHANK RED Last start winner GBN, 07/07/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Hazlett 560005 1/0961P 8P 5P 4P 3PD01/06/2021

 4 SPRING FELIX Last start placegetter DUB, 08/07/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Board 563560 2/12522P 2P 2P 1P 2PD24/09/2021

 5 ASTON MASTER 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Breust 527177 12/92192P 2P 3P 2P 6PD11/11/2018

 6 KLOUS 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Breust 544884 7/11922P 4P 1P 5P (FEL)PD04/02/2020

 7 SIRIUS LULU Last start placegetter BUL, 04/07/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553670 5/31832P 5P 5P 2P 3PB02/01/2021

 8 CHESTER'S LIGHT Last start placegetter GBN, 07/07/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Michael 562913 1/01762P 1P 2PD14/09/2021

 9 HAZARD ALERT Last start placegetter WAG, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Clare 560438 2/11532P 1P 6P 7P 5PD20/06/2021

 10 FUSION ANGEL Last start placegetter GBN, 07/07/2023, R8, P 5/1W. Mcdonald 548764 6/51323P 8P 6P 4P 7PB15/08/2020

 11 ANGRY FIRESTORM Last start placegetter NOW, 10/07/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Witt 543606 4/31313P 4P 5P 3Y 6PD01/03/2020

 12 SHOT OF FAITH Last start placegetter WAG, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01252P 6P 1P 4P 5PB01/04/2021

 13 ROYAL OSTI 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Dwyer 538040 6/21083P 5P 7P 8C 4PD01/08/2019

 14 SUPER FAB 1 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 07/07/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/31386P 5P 4P 3P 3PD07/08/2019

 15 LUNA SOL Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 07/07/2023, R8, P 5/2N. Huntly 554472 5/21376Y 5P 1P 2Y 8PB27/01/2021

 16 NED THE KNIGHT 3 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 07/07/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Newcombe 559060 1/0836P 7P 1P 7P 5PD13/05/2021

 17 AQUA JAGUAR Dropping in grade DAP, 06/07/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Clayton 542441 7/51748P 7P 1P 3P 3PD17/12/2019

 18 ASTON MONICA 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Talbot 557079 5/41264P 7P 1P 6P 8PB15/01/2021

 19 HEY SCOOBY Weighted points score WPK, 17/06/2023, R8, C 5/4A. Jenkins 548630 7/02375C 2Y 2P 4P 3PD26/07/2020

 20 LINKIN FIRE Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Michael 565245 2/01982P 1Y 3P 2P 1PD15/11/2021

 21 DANA PAULINE Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560970 3/21805P 3P 5P 1P 3PB06/07/2021

 22 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Reid 550289 5/21696P 3P 1Y 7Y 2YD02/10/2020

 23 INFRARED RAYS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R10, P 5/2D. Warren 556623 5/21687P 2P 3P 2P 8PD07/12/2020

 24 ASTON PIVOT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/05/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Talbot 546066 7/11655P 6P 5P 7P 1PD02/03/2020

 25 MELLCAT LESLIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Mellon 536620 8/21625P 5P 7C 1C 5CD29/07/2019

9 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 11 July 2023 - 08:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 July 2023

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 SKEDADDLE ADDIE Weighted points score NOW, 03/07/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Tutt 548401 5/41625P 5P 3P 2P 6PB14/07/2020

 27 AWESOME PILOT Weighted points score WPK, 01/07/2023, R8, C 5/4A. Rowe 562003 1/01617C 2P 4P 3P 5PD05/08/2021

 28 JASPER KIMETTO 3 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R12, P 5/3D. Mines 552388 2/11606P 1P 2P 8P 3YD03/12/2020

 29 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41447P 5P 4P 3P 3PB13/07/2020

 30 SKEDADDLE AMBER Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Tutt 536766 4/31407P 1P 3Y 4P 6PB13/08/2019

 31 JOSEPH'S COAT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Dwyer 538038 9/21355P 3P 2P 7P 6PD01/08/2019

 32 MANDO Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Sheather 536848 14/71304P 4Y 6P 4Y 2PD19/08/2019

 33 METAL TORC 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Rowe 550460 3/01295P 4P 5C 3P 5PB10/10/2020

 34 SASSY LEYLAH 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R9, Y 5/1P. Reid 553669 7/41294Y 8P 5P 1Y 5PB02/01/2021

 35 ASTON MACALLAN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Talbot 550306 3/21266P 8P 4P 4P 1PD07/08/2020

 36 SILVER MESSENGER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Rowe 550461 5/01226P 4P 6C 3P 4PD10/10/2020

 37 OSTI SCUD Weighted points score GBN, 16/06/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Dwyer 545775 6/41205P 3P 4P 5P 5PD22/02/2020

 38 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/01145P 5P 8P 4P 2PB07/12/2020

 39 KAIQUE 3 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R7, M 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/61127M 8P 2P 8P 4PB11/02/2019

 40 DANA TINY Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R8, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51117P 4Y 5P 5P 6PB20/11/2020

 41 SUNNY PACK Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Brown 554380 1/01085P 5P 5P 7P 3PB09/01/2021

 42 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/2M. Holgate 543629 6/21027P 7Y 4P 7P 3PB02/03/2020

 43 MR. NED 3 Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Mines 541862 2/11025P 7P 3P 8P 4PD25/01/2020

 44 AS EASY AS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 29/05/2023, R9, P 5/4K. Markham 551819 3/01018P 2P 5P 6Y 4YB19/08/2020

 45 HENRY THE HAWK Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Gray 539089 5/3988P 1Y 7P 4P 7PD11/11/2019

 46 CHIEF BRONIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R6, M 5/1D. Mines 489954 6/3977M 6Y 5P 4P 3YB10/02/2017

 47 DELANY BOY Weighted points score NOW, 10/07/2023, R12, P 5/1L. Warren 521042 8/5967P 7M 6P 2P 8MD23/05/2018

 48 MCTAVISH Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/0956Y 6P 3P 6Y 5PD06/01/2020

 49 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R6, Y 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/4895Y 7P 4P 4Y 7PB03/05/2020

 50 ZENITH FAY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 8/6827P 5M 6P 8M 5PB22/12/2018
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 51 EVIE ON GAS Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 550297 7/3817P 5P 5P 6P 6PB02/10/2020

 52 RUN BLUE RUN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Warren 560178 1/0786P 6P 6P 5P 6PD18/06/2021

 53 INFRA A NICKLE Weighted points score TEM, 13/06/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Talbot 559717 1/0758P 5P 8P 6P 7PD02/04/2021

 54 TIGGERLONG ZAP 3 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Newcombe 555080 1/0737P 7Y 7P 5P 6PB25/01/2021

 55 LITTLE BIT SUNNY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 10/07/2023, R9, P 5/3F. Sanotti 556628 2/1577P 8P 6P 8P 7PD21/11/2020
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 1 SWAY MY WAY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Webb 542375 0/0807P 7P 4Y 3Y 4PB07/02/2020
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GBN Friday, 14 July 2023

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ELLE YEAH Last start placegetter GBN, 07/07/2023, R6, P 3/1/2A. Manwaring 543684 14/92333P 8P 8C 3P 3CB19/03/2020

 2 I'M LOVING IT Dropping in grade DAP, 29/06/2023, R7, P 3/1/2C. Chappelow 551838 12/72633C 4P 7P 1P 3PD24/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 July 2023

P 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TALAKAI Last start placegetter GBN, 07/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/2W. Wilmott 552113 9/12762P 2P 4P 1P 4PD08/12/2020

 2 TIME CHARIOT Last start Provincial winner GBN, 07/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Summerfield 542357 8/42701P 1P 3P 1P 2YD02/02/2020

 3 SOUR STRAPS 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 04/07/2023, R12, P 4/1/2P. Reid 551664 13/02451P 2P 1Y 7P 6PB20/11/2020

 4 WHAT A TEASE Dropping in grade GUN, 04/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2G. Curtale 554908 12/62173P 1P 7C 6P 1YD17/11/2020

 5 ASTON PIVOT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/1B. Talbot 546066 7/51655P 6P 5P 7P 1PD02/03/2020

 6 JOSEPH'S COAT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/1A. Dwyer 538038 9/61355P 3P 2P 7P 6PD01/08/2019

 7 FLETCHIE BOY Weighted points score HVL, 11/06/2023, R12 4/1/2C. Tilley 551816 6/41234P 7P 6P 1P 7PD19/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 14 July 2023

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BINGO FUEL Last start winner GBN, 07/07/2023, R12, P 5/3P. Hutchinson 549971 8/13181P 1P 5P 2P 2PD02/10/2020

 2 ZIPPING LUCIFER Last start winner GBN, 07/07/2023, R11, P 5/2N. Huntly 560300 5/22161P 1P 1P 4P 6PD02/06/2021

 3 SIRIUS THINKING Last start winner WPK, 05/07/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Pulbrook 553675 4/21801P 3P 2P 6P 6PB02/01/2021

 4 FELIX FLOYD Last start placegetter GBN, 07/07/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Matic 558401 5/02583P 2P 3P 1P 1PD21/04/2021

 5 NORDIC INFERNO Last start placegetter GBN, 07/07/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534575 5/32133P 2P 4P 3P 3PD19/05/2019

 6 STAR RECEIVER Last start placegetter BUL, 04/07/2023, R7, P 5/2M. Wilcox 555251 8/22003P 5Y 1P 5P 3PD01/11/2020

 7 MOWSKI BELLA Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 07/07/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Warren 542054 12/71473P 8C 5P 2P 5PB14/11/2019

 8 SILVER MESSENGER 1 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 07/07/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Rowe 550461 5/31226P 4P 6C 3P 4PD10/10/2020

 9 ROYAL OSTI 2 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 07/07/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Dwyer 538040 6/31083P 5P 7P 8C 4PD01/08/2019

 10 MELLCAT LESLIE 1 Dropping in grade GBN, 07/07/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Mellon 536620 8/51625P 5P 7C 1C 5CD29/07/2019

 11 SWEET NITRO Weighted points score NOW, 26/06/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Alaban 560698 6/02287P 1P 3P 2P 3PB21/06/2021

 12 KLOUS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Breust 544884 7/41922P 4P 1P 5P (FEL)PD04/02/2020

 13 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score WPK, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Bilal 536486 7/11776P 3P 3P 4P 2PD25/07/2019

 14 INFRARED RAYS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R10, P 5/2D. Warren 556623 5/21687P 2P 3P 2P 8PD07/12/2020

 15 SNOWMAN Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Smart 550147 6/31666P 1P 4C 5P 3PD05/10/2020

 16 JASPER KIMETTO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Mines 552388 2/01606P 1P 2P 8P 3YD03/12/2020

 17 TIGGERLONG HONEY Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R7, P 5/2M. Finn 555074 6/21535P 4P 2P 8P 2PB25/01/2021

 18 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Newcombe 547954 5/01447P 5P 4P 3P 3PB13/07/2020

 19 BETTY MAYO Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Talbot 550276 6/11395P 1P 7P 7C 4PB28/09/2020

 20 GRANDER MAKAIRA Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Warren 560179 4/31385P 4P 4P 1P 6PD18/06/2021

 21 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score NOW, 10/07/2023, R10, P 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 5/11384P 2P 6P 3M 7MD08/02/2019

 22 SUPER FAB 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/41386P 5P 4P 3P 3PD07/08/2019

 23 SASSY LEYLAH 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R9, Y 5/4P. Reid 553669 7/01294Y 8P 5P 1Y 5PB02/01/2021

 24 ASTON MONICA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Talbot 557079 5/01264P 7P 1P 6P 8PB15/01/2021

 25 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 09/06/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Talbot 546442 10/31135P 6P 3Y 5P 6PD28/05/2020

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 11 July 2023 - 08:39 AM WST
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R7, M 5/3C. Newcombe 529761 10/11127M 8P 2P 8P 4PB11/02/2019

 27 MR. NED 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Mines 541862 2/01025P 7P 3P 8P 4PD25/01/2020

 28 NED THE KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Newcombe 559060 1/0836P 7P 1P 7P 5PD13/05/2021

 29 SANGUINE Weighted points score BUL, 04/07/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 10/1788P 7P 5P 6P 6PD15/02/2020

 30 TIGGERLONG ZAP 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Newcombe 555080 1/0737P 7Y 7P 5P 6PB25/01/2021
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 1 BE JOHNNY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 23/06/2023, R2, P

GBN, 16/06/2023, R1, P

M/1L. Worthy 558992 0/01166P 3P 2P 2P 4PD17/05/2021

 2 BINSTEAD NOAH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/06/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Holgate 554665 0/0745P 5P 2Y 8P 5YD14/11/2020

 3 SWEET MAIZIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 16/06/2023, R3, P M/1C. Newcombe 554973 0/0626P 6P 3P 8P 7PB01/02/2021

 4 DROUGHT RELIEF 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Sundstrom 534572 0/0567P 4P 5P 4P 7PD19/05/2019

 5 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0387P 7P 7P 8P 7PB20/08/2021
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 1 TIGGERLONG ZAP 4 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Newcombe 555080 1/0737P 7Y 7P 5P 6PB25/01/2021
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